
The cost-effective original spare parts
ORIGINAL signal lamps with plastic bases offer reliable OEM
quality. The original spare parts are available for different
applications.
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Technical data

Product information Electrical data Dimensions
& weight

Product description Order
reference

Application (Category
and Product specific)

Nominal
voltage

Nominal
wattage

Test
voltage

Diameter

S8 WEDGE BASE 3157A 3157A Auxiliary lamp 12.8 V 27/7 W 13.5 V 26.5 mm

S8 WEDGE BASE PY27/7W 3757AK Auxiliary lamp 12.0 V 27/7 W 13.5 V 26.5 mm

S8 WEDGE BASE P27W 3156 Auxiliary lamp 12.0 V 27.00 W 13.5 V 26.5 mm

S8 WEDGE BASE P27/7W 3157 Auxiliary lamp 12.8 V 27/7 W 13.5 V 26.5 mm

Lifespan Capabilities Certificates
&
standards

Environmental information
Information according Art. 33 of EU
Regulation (EC) 1907/2006 (REACh)

Product description Lifespan
B3

Lifespan
Tc

Technology ECE
category

Date of Declaration Primary Article
Identifier

S8 WEDGE BASE 3157A 550 /
2300 h

1315 /
5500 h
1)

AUX   2) - 10-05-2024 4052899304291 |
4055462300553 |
4059089081000 |
4006584394326 |
4059089508903 |
4059089510401 |
4059089510463

S8 WEDGE BASE PY27/7W 460 h 1100 h AUX   2) PY27/7W 06-03-2024 4006584394364 |
4052899178731 |
4055462300522 |
4059089510340 |
4059089510548

S8 WEDGE BASE P27W 1200 h AUX   2) P27W 07-03-2024 4008321090621 |
4006584394470 |
4006584459339 |
4059089500228

S8 WEDGE BASE P27/7W 600 /
5000 h

AUX   2) P27/7W 07-03-2024 4008321090683 |
4006584394302 |
4006584727254 |
4008321785190 |
4052899183414 |
4055462300515 |
4055462351609 |
4059089500143 |
4059089500105 |
4059089500686 |
4059089501096 |
4059089081246

Product description Candidate List
Substance 1

Declaration No. in
SCIP database

S8 WEDGE BASE 3157A No declarable
substances contained

In work

S8 WEDGE BASE PY27/7W No declarable
substances contained

In work
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Product description Candidate List
Substance 1

Declaration No. in
SCIP database

S8 WEDGE BASE P27W No declarable
substances contained

In work

S8 WEDGE BASE P27/7W No declarable
substances contained

In work

1) Filament 1

2) Auxiliary signal lamp
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Application advice
For more detailed application information and graphics please see product datasheet.

Disclaimer
Subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted. Always make sure to use the most recent release.
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